
1 Term Time Only

 
Walderslade Tunbury Avenue
Walderslade Oaks Dene
Walderslade Alexandra Hospital
Walderslade Redwood Close
Walderslade Village Centre
Walderslade Taddington Wood Lane
Warren Wood Primary Academy
Rochester Breton Road

660 1

0728
0730
0733
0737
0742
0745
0755
0800

660 1

0733
0735
0738
0742
0747
0750
0800
0805

1 Term Time Only

 
Rochester Grammar Schools
Warren Wood Primary Academy
Davis Estate Tiger Moth
Walderslade Village Centre
Chatham Magpie Hall Road Top
Walderslade Poachers Pocket
Walderslade Kellaway Road
Walderslade Alexandra Hospital
Walderslade Oaks Dene
Walderslade Tunbury Avenue
Walderslade Taddington Wood Lane

660 1

1525
1530

--
--

1535
1542
1547
1552
1555
1557
1602

660 1

1530
1535
1540
1547

--
--

1552
1557

--
--
--

660 Walderslade to Rochester Schools

Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Monday, July 4, 2022

Monday to Friday - Rochester Breton Road

Monday to Friday - Walderslade Taddington Wood Lane


	Monday to Friday - Rochester Breton Road
	Monday to Friday - Walderslade Taddington Wood Lane

